2-Pedal Unit tor Lockstitch
For 8C-1 Series Coniro

Box)

i

— AR

g
¢

!

BEEL S 2 AV I (8C-1 &

__28120608
Mo, 0834 - 00




REF.RD HOTE PART Ha. DESCREIFTION [ iy
i

i GPE-TI0010AD s Fiﬁﬁl ASM., TI VADZAAR B SR BRI R L S 1
Z GEE-T100Z0A0 PEDAL BASE ARM., 71 ATRTERTYE T i1
3 GPR-20600304AA PEDAL AR RY {2
4 GPE-12005004 PEDAL LINK FIR AERT R ART Y {1
2 BH-G040001-20  NUT M4 RERyiih HAXG.T 133 {1
g HH-BOA0003-50  NUT M4 gEAhIYE HANG.T En {13
K GPE-12006000 VOLUME INSTALLING PLATE FUHA LR {1}
8 BH-4030801-58  SCHEW M3X$.D L= FATIFYT MANG B L= & 1)
9 M2004-310-000  VOLUME LINK g (1)
10 ~40300681-30  SCREW M3 Le=0 TATRYT MAXO.E L=h hhz (2
11 SL-4040091-50 ECREW M4 X § FATIEYY fa M4Z0.7 L= {3
12 sL &&% BRLI-50  SCREW MEN0.D Ls16 FATaERT MIKD E Ls18 (4}
L3 L0230 RUVERIE FEED RYTTCH PLATE R G E R E S I b B (23
14 5 K-34013000 PEDAL SPRING REETRAT {2)
4 HE-0012300-00  CABLE CLIP FeTTR BT (1
16 SL-4040881-5C  SCREV M4AX0.7 =3 FUET R WRIATEDT {1}
7 sL~4043091-3C  SCREW BT RYE AT IR {1}
13 GPE-26027000 YARIABLE PERAL GUIDE COLLAR FALAT LT RET AL {1}
19 EL-4042591-5C  SCREW M4X0.7 L=25 . FATIFYT ko2 KAXO.T L=25 {1
A GPE~Z0020000 SYLITCH PEDAL GUIDE COLLAR o e M. S e i
21 HM-5040003-50 HUT M4 @b H4XG.7 3z s
e GPE-2B006B04A SWITCH COVER 26§ AAYEHNT 20U (1
23 GPE-~TO00B0AD SENZOR VOLUME ASM. ATETREVY e PR (L
24 SM-1030501-8C  SCREY M3X0.5 L=5 2RI MINQL5 L=b (4
25 GPE-2G022000 BUSH ArbT Ty {1
28 GHP-03537000 TEBE JOINT GASEET FA-7N Y GLYR Y BT 2 (2}
27 ¥P-0430801-50 WASHER M4 ESRTHT R RATARL M4 (1}
28 GPE~T1004GA0 LEFT SWITCH ASM., 71 SR ELE L E R (1)
29 GPK~700036A0 SWITCH ASM., RIGHT BETORYF U3 (1
A0 GPE-18006G0A-A PEDAL BASE JOIRT. RIGHT TR ALY a4 (R i1
31 GPE-180070G0A-A  PEDAL BASE JOINT, LEFT ATHTRATAY a4 (L) (1)
32 11158001 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET TRAR BT (23
42 SM-R080025-88  SCREV M3 L=20 DYRIETAE M3 L=Z0 (2
24 WP-08T1602~-5E  WASHER 8.7X18X1.6 3 A A T S Fe ) W ¢ {4
K] Wa-0261410-KR  SPRING WASHER 8.6X10X1.4 ATEnt T BLOH1BKL. 4 (2
36 NM-0080721-3E  HUT M3 nyEsIYE ME {2}
37 SH-0081620-5E  SCREW M8 Le1§ nYAE AL ME L=16 (4)
38 BU-B080002-SE  SET NUT {(RIGHTIFOR FORK ROD nYREE BE Z3a (4)
34 SL-4040891-30  SCREW M4X8 FATIFEST Az HAXO.T L=8 (2;
40 GPE-~28008004 THREAD. CUTTER SWITCH STOPPER.U AbFYRA9F 2baa” Y (0
41 GRE-26007004 THREAD CUTTER SWITCH LEVER, ¥ AP0 F PN Y (1)
42 GPE-28650000 SWITCH BASE AR FRT S .
43 GRE~26011000 SYITCH SPRING AMENRAYFRT 2
44 SL-4040891-SC  SCREW M4X8 FATAFY vhA MAXD.T L=d
45 58-43111215-80  SCREY 11/64-40 =12 IATEYT 11/64-40 118
48 GPE-28012000 SWITCH SHAFT AR 2ALWFLTY
47 SM-4041201-5C BCREY M4X0.7 L=iZ FATIFET MANG.T L=12
48 GPK-28028000 SWITCT BASE COLLAR SEEUEECS A LR
49 WP-G430801-5C  WASHER M4 ERETETE AR M4
59 HH-6040003-5C _ NUT M4 ODyhyiak WAXQ.7 322
51 GPE-26022060 SOINT FITTING COLLAR FAEESU R NI LE ke
52 GPE-26100000 RAT A PIEA
53 GPE~-26101000 HAT B IYHE

JUKBRESEH
e 18- 2-1 L5
TEL. 03-3480-1111 {f0F)

WA B
TEL. 03-3480- 113 (4 £ )l o)

| BEORS, SHEBIE
¢ To order of for further

} information,

p!ease contact

JUKE CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE

B-2-1, KOKURYO-CHO,
GHOFU-CITY, TOKYO 182, JAPAN

BUSINESS OFFICE
1-03-3, KABUKI-CHO, i
SHINJUKLU-KLL TOKYO 160, JARPAN " T D
FRHONE  03(3205)188, 1189, 1100 * The dFsc‘np’urm covered in this parts st is subject 1o charme for improvemant of the commodily withoul nolice
FAX  03(320218260, (32059131 # LD D 2 10035 T IS OBSHETES - 8L sy,

TELEX  J22967 232-2301 # This parts list s edited and printsd in sooondss with the product specifications as of July 1863,

S AR EEREROLHTENCETT HENE0ET,






